Blindflens RVS 316 DN100 DIN
flens 16bar DN100 PN16
(0080660)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Materiaal

Verbinding

DIN Norm

Flens

Werkdruk

Maat

DN

Buiten @

Gewicht

Dikte

Boorgat

Gaten

RVS 316

DIN flens

DIN 2527

PN16

16 bar

DN100

100

220 mm

5.7 kg

20 mm

18 mm

8

AFMETINGEN

PCD

)

180 mm

18 mm
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